List of All Applicants

Select Year *

2020 - 21 v

Select Scheme *

Annual Scholarship(K1)

Serial
No.

Applicant ID

19170170cl0190000001
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/c72ece773bdc9660a77bc2667ca37bd4:2020)

19182412102160000058
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/d9ed143d0844e8ccf4ccd9f338053b37:2020)

Applicant
Name

ADRUA
PAUL

PUJA
HALDER

Entry
Time

04-
10-
2021

03-
02-
2021

Status

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

Show

Action Pending

po e

DR. ANITA CHATTOPADHYAY GUPTA

PRINCIPAL

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

KOLKATA
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